
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :01/11/2023 13.11.57

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/Road/13/080-081  Procurement Title: Blacktop with Drain Construction Works on Hawaldar
Chowk to Eye Camp / Dhan Bahadur Shrestha's House
&#65533; Sangam Chowk to Ratuwa River, Damak 1

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Works

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Bidder Name Submitted OnSl. No. Bidder Address Bidding Price Modified On

Agni & Sons Nirman Sewa PVT.LTD1 22-10-2023 17:21
Kankai municipality ward no 3 Jhapa Nepal
rajkumar.gautam201@gmail.com phone:
009779815019096

12713685.58 31-10-2023 18:32

Purbali Nirman Sewa2 30-10-2023 13:48Mechinagar -10 - Jhapa       phone: 9816948570 11825668.35 01-11-2023 09:03

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Singhaa Nirman
Sewa

12321312.8
NPR

1 ONLINE Nabil Bank Ltd.
BIRTAMOD
Sunsari
Province One

Jhapa       phone:
9824067908

 440,000.00 2024-03-27
00:00:00

31-10-2023
21:03

29-10-2023

N. and C. Nirman
Sewa and Suppliers

12797161.33
NPR

2 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Province One
Damak
Municipality

Damak-5
phone:
9851015743

 440,000.00 2024-03-28
00:00:00

30-10-2023
18:01

29-10-2023

Om. Nirman Sewa 12579000.6
NPR

3 ONLINE Sanima  Bank
Ltd. Sanima
Bank Ltd.
DAMAK
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Damak -10, Jhapa
omnirmansewadmk
@gmail.com
phone:
9852670002

 440,000.00 2024-04-17
00:00:00

31-10-2023
15:12

30-10-2023

Bisar G.M.W.
Construction Pvt.
Ltd.

11628162.43
NPR

4 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Province One
Damak
Municipality

Damak
bisrgmw.
jhapa@gmail.com
phone:
9842770903

 440,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

01-11-2023
10:22

00-00-0000

Agni & Sons
Nirman Sewa PVT.
LTD

12713685.58
NPR

5 ONLINE Sunrise  Bank
Ltd.   Head
Office
Gairidhara
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Kankai
municipality ward
no 3 Jhapa Nepal
rajkumar.
gautam201@gmail.
com phone:
009779815019096

 440,000.00 2024-03-29
00:00:00

31-10-2023
18:33

19-10-2023

tho tho kerek
pogiro nirman
sewa

11252839.38
NPR

6 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Phidim-06
Pachthar
Province One

phidim       phone:
9847261974

 440,000.00 2024-05-01
00:00:00

01-11-2023
10:14

01-11-2023



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Purbali Nirman
Sewa

11825668.35
NPR

7 ONLINE Nepal Bank
Ltd. Nepal
Bank Ltd.
Kakadvitta
Jhapa Province
One
Mechinagar
Municipality

Mechinagar -10 -
Jhapa       phone:
9816948570

 440,000.00 2024-03-26
00:00:00

01-11-2023
09:04

29-10-2023



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


